

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 757 OF 2025

Beatrice AntonyPETITIONER

V/S

M/s Concretech India Through Mr Sagar BRESPONDENT
Kamble And Anr

WITH

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 2569 OF 2024

Slesha GhoshPETITIONER

V/S

M/s Concretech India And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 5819 OF 2024

Slesha GhoshPETITIONER

V/S

M/s Concretech India And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 759 OF 2025

Beatrice AntonyPETITIONER

V/S

M/s Concretech India And AndRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 758 OF 2025

Slesha GhoshPETITIONER
V/S
M/s Concretech India And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH
CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 847 OF 2025

Beatrice AntonyPETITIONER
V/S
M/s Concretech India And AnRESPONDENT

WITH
CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 848 OF 2025

Beatrice AntonyPETITIONER
V/S
M/s Concretech India And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH
CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 1114 OF 2025

Slesha GhoshPETITIONER
V/S
M/s Concretech India And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH
CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 1113 OF 2025

Slesha GhoshPETITIONER
V/S
M.s Concretech India And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH
CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 1107 OF 2025

Slesha Ghosh
V/S
M/s Concretech India Through Its Autho. Person
Sagar B Kamble And Anr

....PETITIONER
RESPONDENT

WITH
CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 1200 OF 2025

Slesha Ghosh
V/S
Concretech India And Anr

....PETITIONER
....RESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE N. J. JAMADAR J

DATE : 26th March, 2026

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 11/06/2026. Interim order,
if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)